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Rider

Peter Hickman
Dean Harrison
David Johnson
Michael Dunlop
Conor Cummins
Michael Rutter
James Hillier
Davey Todd
Jamie Coward
Gary Johnson
Brian McCormack
Lee Johnston
Sam West

Paul Jordan
Stefano Bonetti
Shaun Anderson
Jay Lawrence
Michael Sweeney
Xavier Denis
Mark Parrett

Rob Hodson
Forest Dunn
James Chawke
Mike Booth

Frank Gallagher
David Jackson
Horst Saiger
Ryan Kneen
Michael Russell
Richard Wilson
David Hewson
Joe Akroyd

Julian Trummer
Davy Morgan
Marc Ironside
Richard Charlton
Tom Weeden
Lukas Maurer*
George Spence
Paul Potchy Williams
Mark Goodings
Morgan Govignon
Josh Daley
Anthony Redmond
Adrian Harrison
Charles Rhys Hardisty
Barry Furber
Jonathan Perry

RL360 Superstock - Result Sheet

Machine/Entrant

BMW / Smiths Racing BMW

Kawasaki / Silicone Engineering

Honda / Honda Racing

BMW / MD Racing

Honda / Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
BMW / Bathams Racing

Kawasaki / Quattro Plant Wicked Coatings
BMW / Penz13.com

Yamaha / Prez Racing

Kawasaki / RAF Regular & Reserves / Lee
BMW / ON-1 Racing

BMW / Ashcourt Racing

BMW / PRL Cyclestore.co.uk

Kawasaki / RC Express Dafabet Devitt Raci
BMW / Speed Motor

BMW / NW Racing

Suzuki / Buildbase Suzuki / Carl Cox Motor
BMW / MJR Racing

Honda / Optimark Road Racing Team
BMW /C and C Ltd.

BMW / JGH Racing / VRS Recovery
Suzuki / Forest Dunn Racing by B & W
Suzuki / Chawkie Racing Supporters Club
Kawasaki / Jadan Press

Kawasaki / Performance Racing Achterhoe
BMW / Action Racing

Yamaha / Metzeler

BMW / Charmer Builders Ltd

Suzuki / 240 Volts / Swindon Karting

BMW / G&C Higgins / Wiz Norton Racing
BMW / Carrot Cycles / Obsession Engineeri
Kawasaki / Joe Akroyd Racing

Honda / TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
BMW / DM71 / Strangford Holiday Park
Suzuki / Tinribs Racing

BMW / Michelin

Suzuki / Burrows Engineering with RK Raci
Kawasaki / Blau Power Bikes

Yamaha / Dod Spence Racing

BMW / PK Racing Ireland

Kawasaki / Mark Goodings Kawasaki
BMW / MC Fleur de Lys - La Parenthése M
Kawasaki / Josh Daley Racing

Honda / Reds Garage

Kawasaki / Aireborough Motor Co

BMW / The People's Bike / Lee Williams Co
Kawasaki / DC Auto Repairs Newtown
Kawasaki / Gordon Huxley Racing

Time

52:02.761
52:28.806
52:42.648
52:42.856
52:52.004
52:58.855
53:17.624
53:39.409
53:42.541
53:45.811
54:12.194
54:20.263
54:25.426
54:48.665
54:58.161
55:06.187
55:17.477
55:27.048
55:33.051
55:56.365
55:58.419
56:02.909
56:02.942
56:04.850
56:10.460
56:23.245
56:23.730
56:24.503
56:28.738
56:39.915
56:47.045
57:03.850
57:14.715
57:20.703
57:24.183
57:26.755
57:29.634
57:38.436
57:52.656
57:54.456
57:57.095
58:07.420
58:20.330
58:29.691
58:31.629
58:37.300
58:52.445
59:10.997

Speed

130.488
129.409
128.843
128.834
128.463
128.186
127.433
126.571
126.448
126.320
125.295
124.985
124.787
123.906
123.549
123.249
122.829
122.476
122.256
121.406
121.332
121.170
121.169
121.100
120.899
120.442
120.425
120.397
120.247
119.851
119.600
119.013
118.637
118.430
118.311
118.223
118.124
117.823
117.341
117.280
117191
116.844
116.413
116.103
116.038
115.851
115.355
114.752

Subclass

Replica
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



